12/3/25, 11:41 AM Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order no E1/211125

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order no E1/211125

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Dec 3, 2025 at 11:39 AM
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please turn order from a 8 to a pri 3, | missed it in the middle of the email sent last week.
E1/211125.
Thank cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 26 Nov 2025 at 11:51

Subject: Re: Purchase order no E1/211125

To: <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Dear Piotr

Thank you. These are now the only R-47V sensors we have at the moment, in case they do not get back to you today, I'm away for the next couple of days, but |
am monitoring my emails on an evening, so there may be a small delay in replying.

Kind Regards

Cathy Green

On Wed, 26 Nov 2025 at 11:29, Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

Apologies. | had too much on my head for the last few days and completely forgot to reply to you. Apologies once again.

Regarding the reserved stock of 130 sensors, the customer confirmed to me that she will get back to me in the next 2 hours if they need those sensors and how
many.

Regarding my order please go ahead.
Thank you for your patience!
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,
Piotr Podkowa

OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509

E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl
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